STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score : 65
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par : 66
April Medal

1-04-2017

Division : 1 (12 and below)

Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
Mr Steven Conner 76 - 1lic = 65 11.2  Atter Count-Back
Mr Martin Clark 73 - 8c = 65 7.5  After Count-Back
Mr lan Jones (v) 71 - b5c = 66 AWAY | owest Gross
Mr John J Frickleton 79 - 12c = 67 12.1
Mr Arthur Bayfield 81 - 1lic = 70 11.2
Mr Grant Morrison 79 - 6C = 73 6.5
Mr Alan Needham 89 - 12c = 77 11.9
Mr Ronald H Smith 90 - 1lc = 79 10.6
Mr Eldon Dunley 94 - 10c = 84 10.3

3 April 2017

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, 8 = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club
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STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: STRATHENDRICK
Division : 2(13-18)
Name
Mr Stuart King
Mr Michael Palmer
Mr Kenneth McCall

Mr Michael Griffin
Mr Stuart McQueen
Mr William Brysland
Mr Charles Muir

Mr Graham Kelly
Mr Hugh Cameron
Mr Alan Palmer

Mr Ken McCraw

April Medal
1-04-2017
Gross Hcp
81 - 14c =
86 - 17c =
86 - 17c =
84 - 15c =
84 - 1l4c =
87 - 16¢c =
86 - l4c =
0 - 17c =
94 - 16c =
93 - 14c =
N/R - 16c =

Nett
Score

67
69
69
69
70
71
72
73
78
79
N/R

CSS Score: 65
Course Par : 66

New
Ex. Hcp Comments

14.3  Lowest Gross
16.6

171
155
14.2
15.8
14.0
16.8
16.5
141
16.5

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, 8 = Exceptional Score Reduction

3 April 2017

¢ = Competition Hep

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club
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STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score : 65
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par : 66

April Medal

1-04-2017

Division : 3 (19 and above)

Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
MR Paul MacDonald 8 - 22 = 63+ @ 211
Mr Colin Vallance 84 - 19c = 65 19.1 | owest Gross
Mr John Lockie 87 - 2lc = 66 20.8
Mr David Seymour 94 - 27c = 67 27.0
Mr Donald Watson 90 - 22 = 68 22.2
Mr Chris Clarke 91 - 2lc = 70 21.3
Mr George Morrison 95 - 25c = 0@ 245
Mr David Frew 92 - 19c = 73 19.3
MR Colin Brown 97 - 24 = 73 245
Mr R Barclay 93 - 19c = 74 18.7
Mr Angus Cameron 98 - 24c = 74 24.3
Mr Gordon Summers 102 - 28c = 74 28.0
Mr William Whitehill 102 - 27c = 75 26.6
Mr William Fleming 98 - 2lc = 77 211
Mr Alan Smith 103 - 26¢c = 77 26.4
Mr James McKay N/R - 23c = N/IR 231
Mr Bill Candlish N/R - 21c = N/IR 20.9

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, 8 = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club
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