STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 65 Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par: 66

April Medal

1-04-2017

Division: **1 (12 and below)**

Name	Gross	Нср	Nett Score	New Ex. Hcp	Comments
Mr Steven Conner	76 -	11c =	65	11.2	After Count-Back
Mr Martin Clark	73 -	8c =	65	7.5	After Count-Back
Mr Ian Jones (v)	71 -	5c =	66	AWAY	Lowest Gross
Mr John J Frickleton	79 -	12c =	67	12.1	
Mr Arthur Bayfield	81 -	11c =	70	11.2	
Mr Grant Morrison	79 -	6c =	73	6.5	
Mr Alan Needham	89 -	12c =	77	11.9	
Mr Ronald H Smith	90 -	11c =	79	10.6	
Mr Eldon Dunley	94 -	10c =	84	10.3	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 65
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par: 66

April Medal

1-04-2017

Division: 2 (13 - 18)

			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Mr Stuart King	81 -	14c =	67	14.3	Lowest Gross
Mr Michael Palmer	86 -	17c =	69	16.6	
Mr Kenneth McCall	86 -	17c =	69	17.1	
Mr Michael Griffin	84 -	15c =	69	15.5	
Mr Stuart McQueen	84 -	14c =	70	14.2	
Mr William Brysland	87 -	16c =	71	15.8	
Mr Charles Muir	86 -	14c =	72	14.0	
Mr Graham Kelly	90 -	17c =	73	16.8	
Mr Hugh Cameron	94 -	16c =	78	16.5	
Mr Alan Palmer	93 -	14c =	79	14.1	
Mr Ken McCraw	N/R -	16c =	N/R	16.5	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 65
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par: 66

April Medal

1-04-2017

Division: 3 (19 and above)

			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
MR Paul MacDonald	85 -	22 =	63*@	21.1	
Mr Colin Vallance	84 -	19c =	65	19.1	Lowest Gross
Mr John Lockie	87 -	21c =	66	20.8	
Mr David Seymour	94 -	27c =	67	27.0	
Mr Donald Watson	90 -	22c =	68	22.2	
Mr Chris Clarke	91 -	21c =	70	21.3	
Mr George Morrison	95 -	25c =	70 @	24.5	
Mr David Frew	92 -	19c =	73	19.3	
MR Colin Brown	97 -	24 =	73	24.5	
Mr R Barclay	93 -	19c =	74	18.7	
Mr Angus Cameron	98 -	24c =	74	24.3	
Mr Gordon Summers	102 -	28c =	74	28.0	
Mr William Whitehill	102 -	27c =	75	26.6	
Mr William Fleming	98 -	21c =	77	21.1	
Mr Alan Smith	103 -	26c =	77	26.4	
Mr James McKay	N/R -	23c =	N/R	23.1	
Mr Bill Candlish	N/R -	21c =	N/R	20.9	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp